
Архитектура рачунара
- поправне лабораторијске вежбе ЈУН 2021 - 

Р.Б. Индекс Презиме и име Сала Време

1. 2011/0504 Којић Бранислав 70 08:00

2. 2014/0594 Перовић Павле 70 08:00

3. 2015/0233 Белдар Милица 70 08:00

4. 2017/0112 Марковић Николина 70 08:00

5. 2017/0646 Вујић Марија 70 08:00

6. 2017/0690 Елез Александар 70 08:00

7. 2017/0705 Драгићевић Игор 70 08:00

8. 2018/0169 Ђулинац Стеван 70 08:00

9. 2018/0278 Мијајловић Матеја 70 08:00

10. 2018/0280 Љубисављевић Алекса 70 08:00

11. 2018/0379 Пајевић Ксенија 70 08:00

12. 2018/0461 Митровић Марко 70 08:00

13. 2018/0471 Тењовић Павле 70 08:00

14. 2018/0548 Ћирић Немања 70 08:00

15. 2018/0562 Стефановић Павле 70 08:00

16. 2018/0581 Крнета Милица 70 08:00

17. 2018/0583 Милошевић Милица 70 08:00

18. 2018/0590 Перицић Вукашин 70 08:00

19. 2018/0607 Јовановић Марко 70 08:00

20. 2018/0692 Савкић Нина 70 08:00

21. 2019/0001 Митровић Тијана 70 08:00

22. 2019/0009 Коматина Катарина 70 08:00

23. 2019/0022 Јовановић Маја 70 08:00

24. 2019/0048 Лекић Јован 70 08:00

25. 2019/0049 Алексић Михаило 70 08:00

26. 2019/0066 Стојиљковић Алекса 70 08:00

27. 2019/0098 Ћоровић Наталија 70 08:00

28. 2019/0105 Здравковић Витомир 70 08:00

29. 2019/0108 Петровић Богдан P25 08:00

30. 2019/0184 Станишић Лука P25 08:00

31. 2019/0189 Зец Матија P25 08:00

32. 2019/0211 Прошић Сергеј P25 08:00

33. 2019/0220 Ристић Лазар P25 08:00

34. 2019/0252 Вељковић Алекса P25 08:00

35. 2019/0281 Јевтовић Ања P25 08:00

36. 2019/0302 Влајић Марија P25 08:00

37. 2019/0311 Максимовић Андреј P25 08:00

38. 2019/0329 Арсић Богдан P25 08:00

39. 2019/0356 Стојков Ленка P25 08:00

40. 2019/0365 Андрић Сава P25 08:00

41. 2019/0402 Митрић Стево P25 08:00

42. 2019/0426 Крстић Ђорђе P25 08:00

43. 2019/0446 Аврамовић Настасија P26 08:00

44. 2019/0452 Шапоњић Милинко P26 08:00

45. 2019/0476 Митровић Михајло P26 08:00

46. 2019/0503 Тинтор Марко P26 08:00
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47. 2019/0541 Стевовић Новак P26 08:00

48. 2019/0555 Милојевић Ненад P26 08:00

49. 2019/0557 Белдар Јован P26 08:00

50. 2019/0577 Узелац Никола P26 08:00

51. 2019/0590 Биочанин Сара P26 08:00

52. 2019/0616 Репац Петар P26 08:00

53. 2019/0639 Обрадовић Селена P26 08:00

54. 2019/0665 Миљковић Вељко P26 08:00

55. 2019/0676 Негић Ања P26 08:00

56. 2019/0716 Алексић Милица P26 08:00

57. 2019/0719 Угљеновић Марија P26 08:00

58. 2019/0721 Владић Алекса P26 08:00

59. 2020/0106 Сладојевић Елена P26 08:00

60. 2020/0122 Марковић Петар P26 08:00

61. 2020/0350 Марковић Софија P26 08:00

Р.Б. Индекс Презиме и име Сала Време

1. 2015/0233 Белдар Милица P26 15:00

2. 2017/0112 Марковић Николина P26 10:30

3. 2017/0644 Петровић Емилија P26 10:30

4. 2017/0646 Вујић Марија P26 10:30

5. 2017/0705 Драгићевић Игор P26 10:30

6. 2018/0091 Савић Јулија P26 10:30

7. 2018/0225 Вуковић Никола P26 10:30

8. 2018/0231 Жарковић Ђорђе P26 10:30

9. 2018/0263 Анђеловић Маријана P26 10:30

10. 2018/0280 Љубисављевић Алекса P26 10:30

11. 2018/0283 Перић Теодора P26 10:30

12. 2018/0562 Стефановић Павле P26 10:30

13. 2018/0581 Крнета Милица P26 10:30

14. 2018/0583 Милошевић Милица P26 10:30

15. 2018/0590 Перицић Вукашин P26 10:30

16. 2018/0666 Гомилановић Филип P26 10:30

17. 2018/0692 Савкић Нина P26 10:30

18. 2019/0022 Јовановић Маја P26 10:30

19. 2019/0049 Алексић Михаило P26 10:30

20. 2019/0060 Ђурић Бранислав P26 10:30

21. 2019/0066 Стојиљковић Алекса P26 15:00

22. 2019/0075 Тошковић Матија P26 15:00

23. 2019/0081 Видић Елена P25 10:30

24. 2019/0092 Волчановска Анастасија P25 10:30

25. 2019/0093 Пејовић Марко P26 15:00

26. 2019/0096 Смолчић Тамара P26 15:00

27. 2019/0101 Делић Алекса P25 10:30

28. 2019/0109 Николић Стефан P25 10:30
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29. 2019/0114 Беновић Константин P25 10:30

30. 2019/0118 Гајдаш Јелена P25 10:30

31. 2019/0125 Водник Јоже P25 10:30

32. 2019/0166 Лежаић Борис P25 10:30

33. 2019/0189 Зец Матија P25 10:30

34. 2019/0205 Павловић Дарко P26 15:00

35. 2019/0212 Тршек Лазар P25 10:30

36. 2019/0220 Ристић Лазар P25 10:30

37. 2019/0224 Вучинић Миа P25 10:30

38. 2019/0246 Благојевић Мина P26 15:00

39. 2019/0251 Илић Лука P26 15:00

40. 2019/0252 Вељковић Алекса P26 15:00

41. 2019/0258 Харчиновић Мериса P25 10:30

42. 2019/0261 Харчиновић Мехмед P25 10:30

43. 2019/0273 Крстић Никола 70 10:30

44. 2019/0279 Петровић Стефан 70 10:30

45. 2019/0281 Јевтовић Ања 70 10:30

46. 2019/0290 Ђоковић Марина 70 10:30

47. 2019/0304 Mandić Ana 70 10:30

48. 2019/0307 Станојевић Јелена 70 10:30

49. 2019/0311 Максимовић Андреј 70 10:30

50. 2019/0325 Драгојевић Наталија 70 10:30

51. 2019/0326 Смоловић Петар 70 10:30

52. 2019/0327 Божовић Никола 70 10:30

53. 2019/0331 Селаковић Вељко 70 10:30

54. 2019/0345 Јевремовић Лана 70 10:30

55. 2019/0352 Јововић Петар 70 10:30

56. 2019/0360 Јоксић Тијана P26 15:00

57. 2019/0365 Андрић Сава 70 10:30

58. 2019/0372 Станчић Алекса P26 15:00

59. 2019/0373 Васиљевић Милица 70 10:30

60. 2019/0378 Мутавџић Урош 70 10:30

61. 2019/0397 Костић Лука 70 10:30

62. 2019/0400 Мићевић Милан P26 15:00

63. 2019/0409 Драгојловић Александра 70 10:30

64. 2019/0412 Драшковић Дејан 70 10:30

65. 2019/0436 Миљеновић Маја 70 10:30

66. 2019/0444 Караџов Александар P26 15:00

67. 2019/0446 Аврамовић Настасија 70 10:30

68. 2019/0452 Шапоњић Милинко 70 10:30

69. 2019/0477 Аџић Стеван 70 10:30

70. 2019/0512 Милошевић Александра P26 15:00

71. 2019/0557 Белдар Јован P26 15:00

72. 2019/0598 Пантовић Никола 70 10:30

73. 2019/0603 Савић Стефан 70 10:30

74. 2019/0604 Станојковић Немања P26 15:00

75. 2019/0613 Младеновић Феђа 70 10:30

76. 2019/0616 Репац Петар 70 10:30

77. 2019/0623 Радоњић Јован 70 10:30
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78. 2019/0639 Обрадовић Селена 60 10:30

79. 2019/0656 Стојсављевић Филип 60 10:30

80. 2019/0670 Чворовић Магдалена 60 10:30

81. 2019/0685 Павловић Теодора 60 10:30

82. 2019/0703 Станић Ана 60 10:30

83. 2019/0709 Крстић Милован 60 10:30

84. 2019/0720 Журкић Младен 60 10:30

85. 2019/0721 Владић Алекса 60 10:30
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